ATIONAL Assessmer	11 Centre 3	el vices we'	Date	& Time Complete	d Doi	ie pi.
Date In: 21/01/21						
Res No. NA/CTIZIOUS	1020/13	SAS e-filing		-	i	
ich No. 5CR2893P.		E-mail (within Shrs,				
DOA: 21/12/20	2310	i-Motor Claim F	and the Personal Property Street, Stre	-		
	(#)	i-Motor W/O (W	107	' 		9 1951 7.
OD (TP) Reporting Only		i-Photo Uploade				14.
		Assessment/Surve	y Report	 		
TP msurer:		Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to Own	er/WKSD	Fax:)
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wk	sp / QW: (Tel		Yax,	
	eli No:	307591.3	E SECURIOR SOL	Non-INC (,	
Owner / Driver: (Те			<u> </u>
) Perio	d: () Cov	er Type: (
Policy No: (Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	20.1009/1	
The second secon	%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WC	o): N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F	80-10070]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (Year of Registration: (arranty: YES ()/NO()			
	Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()	11/2		
Excus. (4	The Transfer of the Park of th	The Alise	1. 26	をないていない。	N	
General Remarks:	ustomer's inform	nation strictly Conf	idential & Strictly	NO rafer of rep	aller.	
TOTAL SERVICE			\$1.00 KENTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTAN	TENETH IN COMP		
1) Apply for Transport Allow	ance ()/C	ourtesy Car ())	ije. Tinjo Comp		
1) Apply for Transport Allow	spection	ourtesy Car ())	area fund some		
1) Apply for Transport Allow	spection	ourtesy Car ())			
1) Apply for Transport Allow	spection	ourtesy Car ()		ALEX THE COURT		4 /
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	spection	ourtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	spection	ourtesy Car ()				3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	spection	ourtesy Car ()				4 1
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	spection	ourtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury:	spection	ourtesy Car ()				Anit (S) Aint
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Dafe/Time Actions	spection Lepair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Dafe/Time Actions	spection	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Presi	iration Checki		Anices) Ann
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Dafe Time Actions	spection Lepair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Prepi	iration Checki aporting (330); ssessment (5100);	INC (530) 540/545	Anices) Ann
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date Time Actions Cisumant's Particulars:	spection Lepair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	ration Checkle eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (yey) \$30	Anices) Ann
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	spection Lepair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); sough Survey rough Survey (Resur	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (yey) \$30	Anices) Ann
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	spection Lepair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	ir atton Checkleporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resureinst INC Only (we	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (yey) \$30	Anit (S) Anit
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:	spection Lepair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	intion Checkle porting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey (Resure inst INC Only (we show that the same inst INC Only (we show the same inst INC Only (we sho	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 f 10 Jen 2005)	Anit (S) Anit
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Dafe Time Actions Claumant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	ance ()/C spection Repair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Involce Preparation of the state of the stat	ration Checking (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resure inst INC Only (we show the survey in the survey of the	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 \$10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S) Anit
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Claumant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	ance ()/C spection Repair Cost > \$3	ourtesy Car ()	Invoice Preparation of the control o	iration Checking (\$30); ssossment (\$100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resure inst INC Only (we inst INC	INC (580) \$40/545 \$120 (vey) \$300 \$10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25	Anit (SS) Anit Add
1) Apply for Transport Allow 2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Dafe Time Actions Claumant's Particulars Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-	ance ()/C spection Repair Cost > \$3	() 000] (Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	intion Checklesporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resured in the survey (Resured in the survey) all Survey neal Services: Cer / Tp (Allowance of the survey) air Inspection liter Excess Coordination	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 f10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$3160 \$52 ation \$52	Anit (SS) Anit Add
2) QC Check / Post Repair In 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R Injury: Date/Time Actions Citalmant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	ance ()/C spection Repair Cost > \$3	() 000] (Invoice Preparation of the state of the stat	porting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resured in the survey of th	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 f10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$3160 \$52 ation \$52	Anit (S) Anit Add

SN09211L000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/01/2021 15:12 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (21/01/2021 15:12 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability. 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by instrance companies is not an admission of policy hability of the part of the instrance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

21/01/2021 15:12 (SGT) Date of Submission 21/12/2020 23:10 (SGT) Date of Accident Stirling Rd, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLR2893P Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

Yes Is company? ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX882D Company Reg No peijie@expresscar.com.sg Email Address (Phone) +65-91998131 Mobile Phone No +65-91998131 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Mazda Manufacturer 3 Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private hire Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle?

Private hire Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance Name of Insurance Company ThirdPartyFireTheft Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy DMHCSNA00001902000 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

YEO CHIN TIONG Name of Driver SXXXX790C NRIC No 29/05/1963 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

19/12/1980 Date Of Driving Pass 40 YEARS Driving experience Gender Male (Phone) +65-90222424 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number peijie@expresscar.com.sg Email Address **BLK 407 FAJAR ROAD** Address #08-315 Address complement 670407 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No 2 Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes

Bukit Panjang Neighbourhood Police Centre

No.1 Segar Road #01-05 Singapore 677738

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20210108/2005

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

 Vehicle Registration Number
 FBQ7591B

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Motorcycle

 Name of Driver

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 19191121

siARNIC SkerchPlanEorn +3

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting C

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	strrling Roald	A-54RJ893P 13-178075911
	striling Roald	13-88075911
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTARCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
	.,,	
Pls upe de	the police report:	7/20210108/2005
0		
	are true in every respect.	
	are true in every respect.	D
	are true in every respect.	Sym 21/01/21
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particulars	NW	Hym >1 (01 (2)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20210108/2005

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 08/01/2021 01:53		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Name of Informant: YEO CHIN TIONG			Address: APT BLK 407 FAJAR ROAD #08-315 SINGAPORE 670407		
	/ ID No.: O / S16177	90C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90222424	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		'EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 57	Date of Birth: 29/05/1963	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/12/2020 23:10	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:					
STIRLING RO	DAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:	
		Traffic Control: Not Controlled	1.7	Traffic Volume: Light	
Two Way		140t Controlled			

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBQ7591B	Motorcycle					0
SLR2893P	Car					0





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

Report No. T/20210108/2005

2 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the 21/12/2020 at around 11.10pm, while driving back home along Stirling Road. I suddenly felt an impact from the rear of my vehicle (SLR2893P), thereafter I immediately stop my vehicle to make a check. I then found out that a motorcycle (FBQ7591B) stopped at the front left side of the vehicle. I then check with the motorcycle rider whether if he is alright but he did not reply. I then proceeded to check my vehicle and found out that there's dent on the left rear bumper, scratches on the left side of both car doors and the left mirror. We then left the scene and went on our own ways.

I would like to state that I have received a letter from LTA reference to TP/IP/57667/2020 and was told to lodge this road traffic accident report. I would like to state that I did not suffer from any injuries and I do not know if the other party were injured or not as he did not reply to me. I would also like to state that I believed that the motorcycle (FBQ7591B) tried to squeeze through the narrow road on the left but failed to do so hence resulting in this road traffic accident.





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20210108/2005

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / SC2 ONG YI REN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/01/2021 01:53
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sr Staff Sgt ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 SIGNATURE	

	21/12/2020
Date of Accident	-08/61/2021 Accident Time: 23-10 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: Stirling Road
Vehicle Reg, No (Car plate No.)	SLR2893 P Vehicle Make/Model: Mazda 3
Insurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No. DMHCSNADODO 1902000
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Asia Express Car Rental Pte Ltd
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: 2011 6882D Owner's NRIC No:
	: Co Contact No: 91998131 Owner's Contact No:
DRIVER'S Name	: Yeo Chin Tiong DRIVER'S NRIC No: S1617190C
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	29101/63 DRIVER'S License Pass Date
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: Diver
DRIVER'S Address	: BIK 407 Fajar Road #08-315 S(670407)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9022 2424 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	Peijie @ express car com sg
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Di Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was	ice? XES \ NO
	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No FBQ7591B	
Vehicle Make Model:	
Name DRIVER:	9-10-17-20-19-20-19-20-19-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-
IC No. DRIVER: DRIVER'S Contact & add:	IC No. DRIVER:
TO THE T LABOR LET LA CONTRIBUTION OF STREET	1 DELVING N. Company Provides



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Hire Car

MZ406L/B

N

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

BR0085A Cov. Type:F

CERTIFICATE No.

DMHCSNA00001902000

Engine No.: P520449994 Cha. No.:JM6BN22A8H0157179

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLR2893P

2. Name of Policy Holder

ASIA EXPRESS CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations.
 Ordinance or Enactment

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

24/03/2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

As per Named Driver(s) stated below.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use."
- Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social domestic pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: LAKE VIEW CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Tan Jia Hwei Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

Asia Express Car Rental Pte Ltd

Installment Plan Agreement Form

	4.0	64.5
1	Deta	He
1.	Deta	113

Date (dd/mm/yyyy): 21/12/2020

Motor- Vehicle Registration No: SLR2893G Driven By: Yeo Chin Tiong S1617790C

Non Waive Excess: \$2140

This serves as a formal written agreement with regards to the said amount of rental fee incurred by the said driver on the above-mentioned motor vehicle to Asia Express Car Rental Pte Ltd with an installment plan as follows;

1st Installment Due on 31/01/2021 \$300

2nd Installment Due on 07/02/2021 \$300

3rd Installment Due on 14/02/2021 \$300

4th Installment Due on 21/02/2021 \$300

5th Installment Due on 28/02/2021 \$300

6th Installment Due on 07/03/2021 \$300

7th Installment Due on 14/03/2021 \$340

 The agreed amount if not paid when due shall bear for late charges \$100 per payment. Alternatively, we will pass this case to debt collector or lawyer and hirer will have to bear for all the lawyer fees incur.

I have agreed to the;

- a. amount of non-waiver excess incurred to the motor-vehicle
- b. installment plan as drafted
- terms and condition

and will make the necessary prompt payment as planned.

No other cost will be incurred (Eg. Damages).

Name (Paying Party): 10 CHIN 710 NG Signature: Mu